Laa000477718

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



100397347271

S. CHATHAM



2022 HO! -8 PM 3: 30

| TALLAHASŞEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 | • |
|---|---|
| (850) 524-624 | |
| | ra LLC Document # |
| Walk in | Pick up time |
| Mail out | Will wait |
| Photocopy | |
| Certified Copy of Articles of Corre | ection (please stamp each page) |
| Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability | AMMENDMENTS AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered Age |
| Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit | AMMENDMENTS AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered AgeDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion |
| Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication LLLP | AMMENDMENTS AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered AgeDissolution/WithdrawalMerger |
| Certificate of Status NEW FILINGSProfitNot for ProfitXLimited LiabilityDomesticationLLLPCORP | AMMENDMENTS AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered AgeDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversionAFFIDAVID BY FOREIGN REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONSForeign filing |
| Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication LLLP CORP OTHER FILINGS | AMMENDMENTS AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered AgeDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversionAFFIDAVID BY FOREIGN OF REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS |

2330 CLARE DRIVE

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624

| Zativa Life Health and Wellness Ave BUSINESS (Name) | entura LLC Document # |
|--|--|
| Walk in | Pick up time |
| Mail out | Will wait |
| Photocopy | |
| Certified Copy of Articles of C | Correction (please stamp each page) |
| Certificate of Status | |
| NEW FILINGS | <u>AMMENDMENTS</u> |
| Profit | Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Direct |
| Not for Profit X Limited Liability | Change of Registered Age |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal |
| LLLP | Merger |
| CORP | Conversion AFFIDAVID BY FOREIGN |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS |
| Annual Report | Foreign filing |
| Fictitious Name | Statement of PartnershipReinstatement |
| 4 APOSTIL(4) Brazil | Other |

COVER LETTER

| TO: New Filing Section Division of Corpo | | | | |
|--|--|---------------|---|---|
| | ealth and Wellness Av | entura LLC | | |
| SUBJECT: | Name of Limi | ited Liabilit | v Company | |
| The enclosed Articles of Or | ganization and fee(s) are | submitted f | or filing. | |
| Please return all correspond | ence concerning this mat | ter to the fo | llowing: | |
| MARTIN É DE | LLOCA | | | |
| | | Name of P | erson | |
| MDELL CONS | SULTING CORP | | | |
| | | Firm/Con | pany | |
| 848 BRICKEL | L AVE STË 1130 | | | |
| | | Addre | SS | |
| MIAMI, FL, 33 | 131 | | | |
| MDELLOCAGE | Ci MDELLCONSULTING. | ty/State and | Zip Code | |
| | nail address: (to be used t | | nual report notification | on) |
| For further information conce | erning this matter, please | call: | | |
| MARTIN E DE | LLOCA 305 | 5 | 6073493 | |
| Name o | | ea Code | Daytime Telephone | Number |
| Enclosed is a check for the | following amount: | | | |
| ■\$125.00 Filing Fee | □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certifie | .00 Filing Fee & d Copy copy is enclosed) | □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| Division P.O. Box | ng Section of Corporations | 1 2 | Street Address Hew Filing Section Diral Tallaha He Centre of Tallaha He Street Tallahassee, FL 3230 | ssee et, Suite 810 |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability | Company is: | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|---|-------------|----|
| - | | | | | | |
| Zativa Life Health an | | ntura LLC ited Liability Com | pany, "L.L.C. | ." or "LLC.") | | |
| (Wast contac | The words 13mm | ned Blacking Com | pany, united | , . ,,,,, | | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add | lress of the princip | pal office of the Li | mited Liabilit | y Company is: | | |
| <u>Principal</u> | Office Address: | | | Mailing Address: | | |
| 848 BRICKELL AVE | | | 848 BRICK | ELL AVE | | |
| STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, 33131 | | | STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, | 22121 | | |
| IVIIAIVII, FL, 33131 | | | IVII AIVII, T C, | 30131 | | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an ac | annot serve as its | own Registered A | l Agent's Sigi gent. You mus | nature: st designate an individual or | 5-70173 | |
| The name and the Florida street ac | ldress of the regis | tered agent are: | | | , | |
| | BLUEMAX PAR | RTNERS CORP | | | 77 | |
| | | Name | | | ယု : ယ ; | ٠. |
| | 848 BRICKELL | AVE STE 1130 | | | | _ |
| | | ldress (P.O. Box 1 | | e) | | |
| | MIAMI | FLORI | DA | 33131 | | |
| | City | State | | Zip | | |
| Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obli | hereby accept the visions of all statu gations of my posi | appointment as retes relating to the j | egistered agent proper and cor agent as provid | and agree to act in this capa nplete performance of my du ded for in Chapter 605, F.S | icity. 1 | r |

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| "AMBR" = Authorized Men | Name and Address: |
|---|--|
| "MGR" = Manager | nber |
| 5 | M- 8: 0: 110 |
| MGR | Mia Biz Group LLC 848 BRICKELL AVE STE 1130 |
| | MIAMI, FL, 33131 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date | than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block. | |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an | than the date of filing: |
| TLE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blockwinent's effective date on the CLE VI: Other provisions, if an | than the date of filing: |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURE | than the date of filing: |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURI | than the date of filing: |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa This docum I am aware | than the date of filing: |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa This docum I am aware | than the date of filing: |
| LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the LE VI: Other provisions, if an Signa This document am aware constitutes a | than the date of filing: |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)